Construction
Typical Applications
284
0
m
m
2560
m

//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Length (incl. flange) Cutout Dimensions
  MLR600 12.5W 1298 104 4000K 600mm 586 x 52mm
  MLR880 19W 1974 104 4000K 880mm 866 x 52mm
  MLR1160 25W 2596 104 4000K 1160mn 1146 x 52mm
  MLR1440 31W 3245 104 4000K 1440mm 1426 x 52mm
  MLR1720 37.5W 3895 104 4000K 1720mm 1706 x 52mm
  MLR2000 44W 4543 104 4000K 2000mm 1986 x 52mm
  MLR2280 50W 5192 104 4000K 2280mm 2266 x 52mm
  MLR2560 56W 5841 104 4000K 2560mm 2546 x 52mm
  MLR2840 62.5W 6490 104 4000K 2840mm 2826 x 52mm
  NOTE: Longer/bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments
Recessed System
Dimensional Drawings
Typical Recessed Installation